25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
FA-TR SERIES
TREE RINGS
FA-TR-204H-BLT
FA-TR-204H-WBR FA-TR-204H-WBR
®
TYPEMOUNTING ACCESSORIES

Groove Allows Precise Placement Of
Adjustable Fixture Hubs
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP  WEIGHT
12v
FA-TR-204H-BLT	 20"  12v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 5.0 lbs
FA-TR-244H-BLT	 24"  12v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 6.0 lbs
FA-TR-304H-BLT	 30"  12v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 7.0 lbs
FA-TR-364H-BLT	 36"  12v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 8.0 lbs
FA-TR-204H-BRS	 20"  12v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 7.0 lbs
FA-TR-244H-BRS	 24"  12v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 8.0 lbs
FA-TR-304H-BRS	 30"  12v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 9.0 lbs
FA-TR-364H-BRS	 36"  12v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 10.0 lbs
120v
FA-TR-204H120-BLT	 20"  120v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 5.0 lbs
FA-TR-244H120-BLT	 24"  120v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 6.0 lbs
FA-TR-304H120-BLT	 30"  120v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 7.0 lbs
FA-TR-364H120-BLT	 36"  120v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 8.0 lbs
FA-TR-204H120-BRS	 20"  120v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 7.0 lbs
FA-TR-244H120-BRS	 24"  120v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 8.0 lbs
FA-TR-304H120-BRS	 30"  120v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 9.0 lbs
FA-TR-364H120-BRS	 36"  120v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs	 10.0 lbs
Individual hubs for adding 12v fixtures to a tree ring:
FA-TR-HUB-BLT	 12v Aluminum Tree Ring Hub, 1/2"NPS, BLACK TEX
FA-TR-HUB-BRS	 12v Brass Tree Ring Hub, 1/2"NPS
Individual J-box for adding 120v fixtures to a tree ring:
FA-TR-JBOX	 120v/12v Composite Tree Ring J-Box (CFA-111), 1/2"NPS
Note: All fixtures, drivers & transformers sold separately
A B
FA-TR-20 20" Dia. 2"
FA-TR-24 24" Dia. 2"
FA-TR-30 30" Dia. 2"
FA-TR-36 36" Dia. 2"
FA-TR-204HBRSw/
4x RXD-08-LED-BRS
LED Drivers & Transformers fit inside
CFA-111 junction box on 12v Tree Ring